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Jindal Continues To Do Poorly in Louisiana

Raleigh, N.C. — PPP’s newest Louisiana poll shows yet another state in which the race
for the 2016 GOP Presidential nomination is wide open. Five different potential
candidates garner at least 10% support from Republican primary voters, while none hit
20%.

Ted Cruz leads the way with 19%. Jeb Bush and Mike Huckabee follow closely behind
with 17% each. Bobby Jindal (12%) and Rand Paul (10%) also get double-digit support,
followed by Chris Christie with 6%. Marco Rubio and Paul Ryan receive 4% each. Jeb
Bush leads among those self-described as moderate (22%) and somewhat conservative
(20%), while Ted Cruz leads among the very conservative with 24%.

The top 6 Republican candidates are all neck-and-neck with Hillary Clinton in potential
general election races. Bush and Huckabee both lead Clinton by 1 point at 46/45. Paul
and Clinton are tied at 46% a piece, and Clinton leads Christie 46/42, Cruz 46/45, and
Jindal 48/44.

Jindal’s poor performance against Clinton comes as no surprise given Louisiana voters’
negative view of him. 56% disapprove of his job performance, where as only 32%
approve. A full 72% think that he should not run for President, including 63% of
Republicans.

“Bobby Jindal continues to have the worst poll numbers of just about any elected official
in the country,” said Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “If he gets into
the Presidential race he’ll be doing it with very little support from his home state.”

Louisiana voters are pretty negative on Common Core and same-sex marriage. 48% of
voters oppose Common Core, including 52% of independents. 55% think that same-sex
marriage should not be allowed in the state. However, 62% think that gay couples should
have some type of legal recognition, with 28% thinking they should be allowed to legally
marry and 34% thinking they should be allowed to form civil unions.

PPP surveyed 664 registered voters, including 308 Republican primary voters, from June 26" to
29th. The margin of error for the overall survey is +/- 3.8%, and +/- 5.6 for the Republican
portion. 80% of interviews for the poll were conducted over the phone with 20% interviewed over
the internet to reach respondents who don’t have landline telephones.
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Louisiana Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of Governor
Bobby Jindal's job performance?

Approve

Disapprove..............56%
If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Jeb
Bush, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuviiiiieie e 45%
JED BUSh....coeiieeec e, 46%
NOE SUME e, 9%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Chris
Christie, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........ccveviviiiiiiiee e 46%
Chris ChriStie ......cvvveeeieiieeieeeeeeeeee e 42%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 12%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Ted
Cruz, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 46%
TEA CIUZ oo 45%
NOE SUTE .. 9%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Mike
Huckabee, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiee e, 45%
Mike Huckabee..........ccoooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee 46%
NOE SUIME c.eveiieee e, 9%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican
Bobby Jindal, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuviiiiieie e 48%
BODDY JING@l ... 44%
NOLSUIE ..o 8%
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If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Rand
Paul, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 46%
RANA PaUL........coveiveeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 46%
NOE SUTE .. 9%

Do you think Bobby Jindal should run for
President in 2016, or not?

Think he ShOUId ..o 17%
Think he should Not .........ccooeiiiiiiiiiiieieeee, 2%
NOE SUME e, 12%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Edwin Edwards?

FAVOTADIE ...t 39%
UNFAVOTADIE ..o 44%
NOE SUIE .ottt 17%

In a hypothetical gubernatorial contest between
Democrat Edwin Edwards and Republican
Bobby Jindal, who would you vote for?

Edwin Edwards.........cccooeeiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeiieees 48%
BODDY JiNGal ... 43%
NOE SUME c.eviie e, 10%

Do you support or oppose the Common Core
education standards?

SUPPOIT ettt 30%
OPPOSE ..eiiiiiiiiiiieieieieeeeeeeeeeeee ettt 48%
NOLSUIE ..o 23%

Do you support or oppose requiring existing
power plants to cut carbon pollution by up to
30%?

SUPPOM .o 48%
OPPOSE .ot 34%
NOE SUIE ..o 18%
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Q13 Do you think same-sex marriage should be
allowed in Louisiana, or not?

Think it should be alloWed..............ceuevvveen. 32%
Think it ShOUId NOt BE...v.vveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerreen, 55%
NOL SUIE .. 13%

Q14 Which of the following best describes your
opinion on gay marriage: gay couples should
be allowed to legally marry, or gay couples
should be allowed to form civil unions but not
legally marry, or there should be no legal
recognition of a gay couple's relationship?

Gay couples should be allowed to legally

MAITY ottt 28%
Gay couples should be allowed to form civil

unions but NOt MArrY .........ceeeeiiiiiiiiiiieeeiine 34%
There should be no legal recognition of a gay
couple’s relationship .........c.ccccoveveveverersiennnn 32%
NOLSUIE ..o 5%

Q15 If you had to choose between the New Orleans
Saints winning the Super Bowl or the United
States winning the World Cup, which would
you choose?

Saints winning the Super Bowl ...........c.cc.cc... 72%
U.S. winning the World Cup...........ccccevvveennee 20%
NOE SUIE ... 9%

Q16 When it comes to college sports in Louisiana,
would you say you are most a fan of
Grambling, Louisiana-Lafayette, Louisiana-
Monroe, Louisiana Tech, LSU, Southern, or

Tulane?
Grambling .....ceeeieeieee e 9%
Louisiana-Lafayette.............occcuveeeeiaiiiiiiiinnnen. 10%
Louisiana-MoNroe ..........ccccoevcveeerineee e 3%
Louisiana TeCh .......ccveveiviiiiiiiece e 5%
LSU oo 54%
SOULNEIMN ... 9%
TUIANE ... 4%
Someone else / NOt SUre ........cccvevrcreeeeiinenenne 6%
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Q17 (Q17-18 asked only of LSU fans) Do you
approve or disapprove of the job Les Miles is
doing as football coach?

APPIOVE .. 59%
DISAPPIOVE. ...ceieii et 21%
NOE SUIE ... 20%

Q18 Do you approve or disapprove of the job Paul
Mainieri is doing as baseball coach?

APPIOVE .o S7%
DISAPPIOVE. ... eeer e enses 12%
NOE SUIE ..o 31%

Q19 Is your favorite Major League Baseball team
the Atlanta Braves, Boston Red Sox, Chicago
Cubs, Houston Astros, Miami Marlins, New
York Yankees, St. Louis Cardinals, Texas
Rangers, or some other team?

BIAVES ... 13%
REA SOX...evviiiiiiiie it 7%
CUDS .o 8%
ASIIOS ... 11%
MATTINS .o 2%
YaNKEES ..ot 13%
CardinalS........cooccvieiiiie e 4%
RENGEIS ... 6%
Some other team / Don't have a favorite......... 37%

Q20 In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack Obama..........cccoeeeiiiiiiiiiiiieeceeeeiieeeees 40%
Mitt ROMNEY....cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 53%
Someone else / Don't remember .................... 7%
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Q21 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 7%
Somewhat liberal .........ccocovveiiiiiiii e 17%
MOErate......cooieiieireee e 29%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovcveeerinenenne 24%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccocveeereeieeieeieeaeenes 22%
Q22 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 53%
Man....... 47%

Q23 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

DemocCrat .........coooviiiiiiieeii e 44%
Republican............oooiiiiiiii e 36%
Independent / Other..........coociiieiiiiiiiiiiieen. 20%
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Q24 If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHILE .o 66%
AFICanN-AMEriCAN .......uveveieiiiiiiee e ees 28%
(O] {1 N 6%

Q25 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1810 29...uvieeeirieeiseiese e 12%
B0 0 45 20%
AB 0 B5....oooveeeeiee s 46%
Older than 65 .........cccceviieiiieiiecieene e 22%
Q26 Mode
Phone ... 80%
INternet ... 20%
_ | B
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2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney |Don't remember Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Jindal Approval Hillary/Jeb
Approve | 32% 8% 52% 28% Hillary Clinton | 45% 92% 11% 28%
Disapprove | 56% 82% 36% 55% Jeb Bush [46% 5% 81% 26%
Not sure [ 12% 10% 12% 17% Not sure | 9% 3% 8% 46%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Hillary/Christie Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton | 46% 92% 11% 36% Hillary Clinton | 46% 94% 10% 36%
Chris Christie | 42% 5% 73% 27% Ted Cruz |45% 3% 80% 27%
Not sure [ 12% 3% 16% 36% Not sure | 9% 3% 9% 38%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember Base [Obama|Romney |Don't remember
Hillary/Huckabee Hillary/Jindal
Hillary Clinton | 45% 94% 9% 28% Hillary Clinton | 48% 96% 12% 37%
Mike Huckabee | 46% 3% 82% 32% Bobby Jindal | 44% 3% 7% 32%
Not sure | 9% 4% 9% 39% Not sure | 8% 0% 11% 31%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember

Should Jindal Run

Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 46%  94%  10% 32% for Pres.?
Rand Paul | 46% 1% 79% 34% Think he should [17% 10% 21% 20%
Notsure| 9% 206 10% 34% Think he should not | 72% 85% 62% 62%
Not sure | 12% 5% 17% 18%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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2012 Vote
Barack Mitt | Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
E Edwards
Favorability
Favorable | 39% 57% 26% 28%
Unfavorable | 44% 20% 63% 37%
Not sure [17% 23% 11% 35%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt | Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Support/Oppose
Common Core
Support|30% 53% 14% 11%
Oppose | 48% 22% 68% 43%
Not sure [ 23% 25% 18% 45%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Should Same-sex
Marriage Be Allowed
in LA?
Think it should be | 32% 49% 20% 27%
allow ed
Think it should not [ 55% 34% 2% 54%
be
Not sure | 13% 17% 8% 19%

2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
E Edwards/Jindal
Edwin Edwards | 48% 82% 21% 49%
Bobby Jindal | 43% 8% 71% 27%
Not sure [ 10% 9% 8% 24%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Support/Oppose
Cutting Carbon
Support | 48% 78% 25% 44%
Oppose | 34% 5% 57% 26%
Not sure [ 18% 17% 18% 30%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Gay Marriage/Civ.
Unions/No
Recognition
Gay couples should | 28% 47% 15% 26%
be allowed to legally
marry
Gay couples should | 34% 27% 41% 25%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no [ 32% 20% 41% 35%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure | 5% 6% 3% 14%
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2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Rather See Saints or Fave NCAA Sports
USMNT Win? Team
Saints winning the | 72% 70% 74% 62% Grambling | 9% 18% 2% 6%
Super Bowl Louisiana-Lafayette [ 10% 7% 13% 10%
U.S. winning the | 20% 23% 18% 9% Louisi M 3% 3% 2% 1%
world Cup oulsiana-vonroe (] (] (J (]
Not sure| 9% 6% 8% 29% Louisiana Tech| 5% 3% 6% 3%
LSU|54% 38% 65% 69%
Southern| 9% 23% - 4%
Tulane | 4% 4% 3% 2%
Someone else /Not| 6% 5% 6% 3%
sure
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember Base [Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Miles Approval Mainieri Approval
Approve | 59% 59% 56% 7% Approve |57% 51% 65% 25%
Disapprove [21% 17% 26% 3% Disapprove | 12% 15% 11% 11%
Not sure [ 20% 24% 18% 20% Not sure | 31% 34% 24% 64%
June 26-29, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
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2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Fave MLB Team
Braves | 13% 13% 13% 5%
Red Sox | 7% 8% 7% 6%
Cubs| 8% 12% 5% 10%
Astros |11% 8% 14% 3%
Marlins | 2% 2% 1% -
Yankees [13% 16% 9% 18%
Cardinals | 4% 5% 4% 3%
Rangers | 6% 2% 10% 1%
Some other team /|37% 34% 37% 54%
Don't have afavorite
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton [45%  80% 86% 61% 21% 8%
Jeb Bush |46%  10% 11% 29% 70% 82%
Not sure| 9%  10% 3% 10% 9% 11%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton [46%  81% 86% 67% 17% 7%
Ted Cruz|45% 15% 10% 21% 68% 89%
Not sure | 9% 4% 4% 11% 15% 4%

Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Jindal Approval
Approve |32%  22% 11% 19% 48% 53%
Disapprove |56%  65% 80% 67% 41% 36%
Not sure [12%  12% 9% 14% 11% 11%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton [46%  85% 85% 63% 19% 8%
Chris Christie [42%  12% 8% 26% 64% 76%
Not sure | 12% 3% 6% 11% 17% 16%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Huckabee
Hillary Clinton [45%  85% 85% 64% 17% 5%
Mike Huckabee [46%  13% 12% 24% 70% 87%

Not sure

9%

2%

3%

12%

13%

%

June 26-29, 2014

survey of 664 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




@|p] Public Policy
Polling

Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Hillary/Jindal Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton [48%  84% 87% 71% 19% 8% Hillary Clinton [46%  78% 86% 68% 16% 8%
Bobby Jindal | 44% 9% % 22% 70% 84% Rand Paul |46%  19% 10% 22% 71% 85%
Not sure | 8% % 6% % 11% 8% Not sure | 9% 3% 4% 10% 13% 7%
Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |[Moderate [conservative |conservative
Should Jindal Run E Edwards
for Pres.? Favorability
Think he should [17%  21% % 15% 21% 19% Favorable [39%  58% 48% 55% 31% 14%
Think he should not|72%  67% 86% 7% 62% 64% Unfavorable [44%  22% 33% 25% 50% 76%
Not sure [12%  11% 6% 8% 16% 17% Not sure [17%  20% 18% 20% 19% 10%
Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
E Edwards/Jindal Support/Oppose
Edwin Edwards [48%  75% 70% 68% 31% 14% Common Core
Bobby Jindal [43%  18% 15% 23% 60% 78% Support|30%  42% 45% 43% 7% 10%
Not sure | 10% 7% 15% 8% 9% 8% Oppose (48%  37% 33% 31% 58% 74%
Not sure [23%  21% 22% 26% 25% 16%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Support/Oppose Should Same-sex
Cutting Carbon Marriage Be Allowed
Support [48%  72% 70% 65% 29% 20% inLA?
Oppose |34%  19% 18% 12% 47% 67% Think it Sh;;jolgvzz 32%  40% 47% 46% 24% 8%
Notsure|18% 9% 2% 2% 24% 13% Think it should not |55%  49% 36% 39% 63% 86%
be
Not sure [13%  11% 17% 15% 13% 7%
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Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Gay Marriage/Civ.
Unions/No
Recognition
Gay couples should | 28%  39% 43% 41% 21% 5%
be allowed to legally
marry
Gay couples should [34%  34% 31% 29% 40% 37%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no|32% 27% 21% 22% 33% 55%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure | 5% - 5% 8% 6% 3%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Fave NCAA Sports
Team
Grambling| 9%  35% 9% 7% 5% 5%
Louisiana-Lafayette | 10% 8% 11% 15% 9% 6%
Louisiana-Monroe | 3% 3% 1% 4% 4% 3%
Louisiana Tech| 5% 5% 2% 3% 5% 8%
LSU|54% 34% 44% 49% 62% 68%
Southern| 9%  13% 24% 13% 2% 0%
Tulane | 4% 2% 5% 4% 3% 3%
Someone else /Not| 6% - 2% 5% 9% 7%
sure
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Mainieri Approval
Approve |57%  71% 42% 54% 60% 64%
Disapprove | 12% 8% 19% 10% 13% 10%
Not sure [31%  21% 39% 36% 27% 26%

Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Rather See Saints or
USMNT Win?
Saints winning the | 72%  54% 2% 71% 2% 78%
Super Bowl|
US.winning the | 20%  34% 25% 19% 18% 13%
World Cup
Not sure| 9% 12% 3% 10% 10% 9%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Miles Approval
Approve |59%  68% 61% 61% 61% 52%
Disapprove |21%  14% 23% 14% 20% 31%
Not sure [20%  18% 16% 25% 20% 18%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Fave MLB Team
Braves |13%  20% 11% 14% 12% 10%
Red Sox| 7% 6% 11% 10% 4% 5%
Cubs| 8% 11% 12% 9% 8% 3%
Astros |11% 9% 3% 12% 16% 10%
Marlins | 2% 8% 2% 0% 1% 1%
Yankees | 13% % 31% 9% 7% 10%
Cardinals | 4% - 6% 4% 2% 7%
Rangers | 6% 4% - 3% 9% 12%
Some other team /|{37%  34% 24% 39% 39% 43%
Don't have a favorite
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Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Jindal Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not sure

32% 30% 35%
56% 58% 54%
12% 12% 11%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Hillary/Christie

Hillary Clinton
Chris Christie

Not sure

46% 51% 40%
42% 37% 48%
12% 12% 12%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Hillary/Huckabee

Hillary Clinton
Mike Huckabee

Not sure

45% 50% 39%
46% 40% 53%
9% 10% 8%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Hillary/Paul

Hillary Clinton
Rand Paul

Not sure

46% 50% 41%
46% 40% 52%
9% 10% 7%

Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton | 45% 48% 42%
Jeb Bush |46% 45% 47%
Not sure| 9% 7% 11%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton | 46% 50% 41%
Ted Cruz |45% 39% 53%
Not sure| 9% 11% 6%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Jindal
Hillary Clinton | 48% 53% 42%
Bobby Jindal [ 44% 39% 49%
Not sure| 8% 8% 8%
Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Should Jindal Run
for Pres.?

Think he should
Think he should not

Not sure

17% 16% 17%
72% 1% 72%
12% 13% 11%
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Gender

Base [Woman| Man

E Edwards
Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

39% 41% 36%
44% 39% 50%
17% 20% 14%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Support/Oppose
Common Core

Support
Oppose

Not sure

30% 29% 30%
48% 47% 49%
23% 24% 21%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Should Same-sex
Marriage Be Allowed
in LA?

Think it should be
allowed

Think it should not
be

Not sure

32% 36% 28%

55% 52% 59%

13% 13% 13%

Gender
Base (Woman| Man
E. Edwards/Jindal
Edwin Edwards |48% 52% 43%
Bobby Jindal | 43% 38% 48%
Not sure | 10% 10% 9%
Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Support/Oppose
Cutting Carbon
Support [48% 53% 42%
Oppose | 34% 24% 45%
Not sure | 18% 23% 13%
Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Gay Marriage/Civ.
Unions/No
Recognition
Gay couples should [ 28% 32% 24%
be allowed to legally
marry
Gay couples should [ 34% 33% 36%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no |32% 29% 36%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure| 5% 6% 4%
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Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Rather See Saints or
USMNT Win?

Saints winning the
Super Bowl

U.S.winning the
World Cup

Not sure

2% 68% 76%

20% 21% 18%

9% 11% 6%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Miles Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not sure

59% 57% 61%
21% 14% 30%
20% 29% 10%

Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Fave NCAA Sports
Team
Grambling [ 9% 10% 7%
Louisiana-Lafayette | 10% 9% 12%
Louisiana-Monroe | 3% 1% 3%
Louisiana Tech| 5% 3% 6%
LSU([54% 53% 56%
Southern| 9% 11% 7%
Tulane | 4% 3% 4%
Someone else / Not| 6% % 4%
sure
Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Mainieri Approval
Approve [57% 53% 62%
Disapprove | 12% 7% 17%
Not sure | 31% 40% 21%
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Gender Party
Base [Woman| Man ~ |Independent
Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Fave MLB Team -
Jindal Approval
Braves |13%  12% 13% Approve | 32% 12% 57% 32%
Red Sox| 7% 7% 7% Disapprove |56% 75% 33% 57%
Cubs | 8% 7% 9% Not sure | 12% 13% 11% 12%
Astros |11% 11% 10%
Marlins | 2% 1% 2%
Yankees |13% 11% 14%
Cardinals | 4% 3% 6%
Rangers | 6% 5% 7%
Some other team /|37% 42% 31%
Don't have afavorite
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton | 45% 7% 14% 32% Hillary Clinton | 46% 80% 13% 30%
Jeb Bush [46% 19% 80% 47% Chris Christie | 42% 14% 75% 46%
Not sure| 9% 5% 6% 22% Not sure [12% 7% 12% 23%
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base [Democrat [Republican / Other Base [Democrat [Republican / Other
Hillary/Cruz Hillary/Huckabee
Hillary Clinton [46% 80% 13% 32% Hillary Clinton | 45% 79% 12% 30%
Ted Cruz | 45% 15% 79% 50% Mike Huckabee | 46% 16% 82% 49%
Not sure | 9% 5% 8% 18% Not sure | 9% 6% 6% 21%
June 26-29, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 664 Louisiana voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Hillary/Jindal Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 48% 82% 14% 34% Hillary Clinton | 46% 81% 12% 30%
Bobby Jindal | 44% 13% 80% 47% Rand Paul | 46% 15% 78% 54%
Not sure| 8% 5% 6% 19% Not sure| 9% 5% 9% 16%
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base [Democrat [Republican / Other Base [Democrat [Republican / Other
Should Jindal Run E Edwards
for Pres.? Favorability
Think he should |17% 13% 21% 17% Favorable | 39% 55% 26% 26%
Think he should not|72% 79% 63% 70% Unfavorable [44% 24% 64% 52%
Not sure |12% 7% 17% 13% Not sure | 17% 21% 10% 22%
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
E. Edwards/Jindal Support/Oppose
Edwin Edwards | 48% 7% 19% 37% Common Core
Bobby Jindal | 43% 13% 75% 48% Support| 30% 40% 19% 26%
Not sure | 10% 10% 6% 15% Oppose | 48% 33% 63% 52%
Not sure | 23% 27% 19% 21%

June 26-29, 2014

survey of 664 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Support/Oppose Should Same-sex
Cutting Carbon Marriage Be Allowed
Support | 48% 66% 29% 40% in LA?
i i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Oppose |34% 16% 54% 38% Think it should be [ 32% 41% 22% 31%
allowed
0, 0, 0,
Not sure | 18% 18% 17% 21% Think it should not |55% 44% 70% 54%
be
Not sure | 13% 15% 9% 15%
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Gay Marriage/Civ. Rather See Saints or
Unions/No USMNT Win?
Recognition Saints winning the | 72% 72% 74% 67%
Gay couples should | 28% 39% 18% 26% Super Bowl
be allowed to legally USS. winning the | 20% 20% 18% 21%
marry World Cup
0, 0, 0,
Gay couples should [ 34% 31% 41% 30% Not sure| 9% 8% 8% 11%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no 32% 25% 38% 35%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure | 5% 5% 3% 9%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Fave NCAA Sports Miles Approval
Team
Approve [59% 56% 64% 54%
Gramblin 9% 17% 2% 3%
g1 o 0 0 ° Disapprove | 21% 21% 19% 25%
Louisiana-Lafayette | 10% 10% 14% 5%
Not sure | 20% 22% 17% 20%
Louisiana-Monroe | 3% 3% 6% 1%
Louisiana Tech | 5% 1% 6% 8%
LSU([54% 42% 61% 69%
Southern| 9% 19% 2% 2%
Tulane | 4% 4% 3% 4%
Someone else / Not| 6% 4% 6% 8%
sure
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |Republican / Other
Mainieri Approval Fave MLB Team
Approve [57% 52% 64% 53% Braves [13% 12% 13% 12%
Disapprove [ 12% 16% 11% 9% Red Sox| 7% 8% 9% 3%
Not sure | 31% 32% 25% 38% Cubs | 8% 9% % 8%
Astros | 11% 9% 13% 8%
Marlins | 2% 2% 2% -
Yankees | 13% 15% 9% 14%
Cardinals | 4% 4% 3% 8%
Rangers | 6% 3% 10% 5%
Some other team /|37% 38% 33% 42%
Don't have a favorite
June 26-29, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 664 Louisiana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Jindal Approval
Approve [32% 43% 10% 15%
Disapprove |56% 47% 75% 68%
Not sure [12% 10% 16% 17%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton |46% 28% 88% 42%
Chris Christie |42% 58% 7% 33%
Not sure |12% 14% 6% 25%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Hillary/Huckabee
Hillary Clinton |45% 26% 89% 44%
Mike Huckabee [46% 65% 4% 41%
Not sure | 9% 9% % 14%

Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton |45% 27% 88% 49%
Jeb Bush [46% 65% 7% 24%
Not sure| 9% 8% 6% 27%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton |46% 27% 89% 49%
Ted Cruz |45% 62% 8% 40%
Not sure| 9% 11% 3% 11%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Hillary/Jindal
Hillary Clinton |48% 29% 91% 50%
Bobby Jindal [44% 61% 5% 34%
Not sure| 8% 9% 4% 16%

June 26-29, 2014

survey of 664 Louisiana voters
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Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 46% 28% 89% 44%
Rand Paul [46% 62% 8% 40%
Not sure| 9% 10% 3% 16%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
E Edwards
Favorability
Favorable [39% 30% 61% 30%
Unfavorable | 44% 55% 18% 45%
Not sure |17% 15% 20% 26%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Support/Oppose
Common Core
Support|30% 21% 49%  29%
Oppose [48% 58% 24%  46%
Not sure [23% 21% 26% 25%

Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Should Jindal Run
for Pres.?
Think he should [17% 19% 11% 18%
Think he should not [72% 66% 84% 71%
Not sure |12% 15% 5% 12%
Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
E. Edwards/Jindal
Edwin Edwards [48% 35% 78%  46%
Bobby Jindal [43% 56% 12% 39%
Not sure | 10% 9% 10% 14%
Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Support/Oppose
Cutting Carbon
Support|48% 38% 67% 56%
Oppose [34% 44% 12% 26%
Not sure [18% 17% 20% 18%

June 26-29, 2014

survey of 664 Louisiana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




B Public Policy

Polling

Race
African-
Base |White |[American |Other
Should Same-sex
Marriage Be Allowed
in LA?
Think it should be |32% 32% 34% 26%
allowed
Think it should not|55% 59% 45% 63%
be
Not sure |13% 10% 21% 11%
Race
African-
Base |White |[American |Other
Rather See Saints or
USMNT Win?
Saints winning the [72% 74% 71% 45%
Super Bowl
US.winning the |20% 17% 23% 34%
World Cup
Not sure| 9% 9% 6% 22%

Race
African-
Base |White [American |Other
Gay Marriage/Civ.
Unions/No
Recognition
Gay couples should [28% 26% 35% 24%
be allowed to legally
marry
Gay couples should [34% 37% 26% 39%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no [32% 33% 29% 34%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure| 5% 3% 10% 3%
Race
African-
Base |White [American |Other
Fave NCAA Sports
Team
Grambling| 9% 2% 24% 10%
Louisiana-Lafayette |10% 10% 13% 3%
Louisiana-Monroe | 3% 3% 3% 7%
Louisiana Tech| 5% 7% - 4%
LSU[54% 67% 27% 41%
Southern| 9% 1% 29% 16%
Tulane | 4% 4% 3% 10%
Someone else / Not| 6% 7% 2% 10%

sure

June 26-29, 2014
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Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Miles Approval
Approve [59% 59% 58% 55%
Disapprove |21% 22% 21% 11%
Not sure [20% 19% 20% 33%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Fave MLB Team
Braves [13% 14% 10% 6%
Red Sox| 7% % 10% 3%
Cubs | 8% 8% 9% 3%
Astros |11% 12% 8% 5%
Marlins | 2% 1% 2% -
Yankees |13% 9% 21% 17%
Cardinals | 4% 5% 5% -
Rangers | 6% 8% 2% 5%
Some other team /|37% 36% 34% 62%
Don't have afavorite
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton |45% 69% 44% 44% 35%
Jeb Bush [46% 21% 45% 49% 55%
Not sure| 9% 9% 11% 7% 10%

Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Mainieri Approval
Approve |57% 62% 36% 42%
Disapprove |12% 10% 19% 18%
Not sure [31% 28% 45%  40%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Jindal Approval
Approve |32% 32% 33% 29% 40%
Disapprove [56% 59% 52% 59% 52%
Not sure | 12% 9% 15% 12% 9%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton |46% 74% 45% 44% 35%
Chris Christie [42% 16% 43% 45% 51%
Not sure |12% 10% 12% 12% 14%
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Cruz Hillary/Huckabee
Hillary Clinton [46% 69% 43% 45% 37% Hillary Clinton |45% 68% 44% 44% 35%
Ted Cruz |[45% 21% 49% 47% 53% Mike Huckabee [46% 20% 42% 49% 58%
Not sure| 9% 10% 7% 8% 10% Not sure| 9% 11% 14% % 7%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65|than 65
Hillary/Jindal Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton |48% 71% 46% 47% 39% Hillary Clinton |46% 66% 46% 45% 38%
Bobby Jindal [44% 23% 44% 45% 52% Rand Paul |[46% 26% 47% 47% 51%
Not sure| 8% 6% 10% 8% 9% Not sure| 9% 8% 7% 9% 11%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Should Jindal Run E Edwards
for Pres.? Favorability
Think he should |17% 24% 17% 15% 16% Favorable |39% 42% 35% 41% 36%
Think he should not|72% 66% 74% 72% 71% Unfavorable [44% 30% 46% 43% 52%
Not sure |12% 11% 9% 13% 13% Not sure |17% 28% 19% 16% 12%
June 26-29, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604 a4 B
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Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
E Edwards/Jindal
Edwin Edwards [48% 63% 45% 50% 38%
Bobby Jindal [43% 25% 47% 41% 51%
Not sure [10% 12% 8% 8% 12%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Support/Oppose
Cutting Carbon
Support|48% 59% 36% 53% 40%
Oppose [34% 17% 46% 33% 35%
Not sure |18% 24% 18% 14% 24%

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Support/Oppose
Common Core
Support [30% 48% 23% 29% 25%
Oppose [48% 30% 62% 48% 44%
Not sure |23% 22% 15% 22% 31%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Should Same-sex
Marriage Be Allowed
in LA?
Think it should be [32% 49% 34% 33% 19%
allow ed
Think it should not [55% 33% 53% 56% 67%
be
Not sure |13% 18% 13% 11% 14%

June 26-29, 2014
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Gay Marriage/Civ. Rather See Saints or
Unions/No USMNT Win?
Recognition Saints winning the | 72% 66% 66% 77%  70%
Gay couples should [28% 50% 32% 26% 19% Super Bowl
be allowed to 'rigar"r'y US.winning the |20% 31% 25% 16%  15%
arry World Cup
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Gay couples should [34% 23% 36% 36% 36% Notsure| 9% 3% 9% 7% 15%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no[32% 16% 29% 33% 42%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure| 5% 11% 3% 5% 3%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Fave NCAA Sports Miles Approval
Team
Approve [59% 65% 48% 59% 65%
Grambling| 9% 12% 10% 8% 6% .
Disapprove [21% 18% 35% 21% 13%
Louisiana-Lafayette |10% 3% 16% 9% 12%
Not sure |20% 17% 17% 21% 22%
Louisiana-Monroe| 3% 3% 1% 3% 5%
LouisianaTech| 5% 5% 3% 4% 6%
LSU|54% 56% 53% 54% 55%
Southern| 9% 14% 10% 9% 6%
Tulane| 4% 4% 2% 4% 4%
Someone else /Not| 6% 2% 5% 7% 5%
sure
June 26-29, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
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Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Mainieri Approval
Approve [57% 39% 45% 63% 67%
Disapprove |12% 20% 22% 9% 5%
Not sure |31% 41% 33% 28% 27%
Mode
Base |Phone [Internet
Jindal Approval
Approve [32%  33% 31%
Disapprove |56%  56% 55%
Not sure [12%  11% 14%
Mode
Base |Phone [Internet
Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton |46%  41% 64%
Chris Christie [42%  47% 25%
Not sure |12%  12% 11%

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Fave MLB Team
Braves [13% 11% 21% 9% 13%
Red Sox| 7% 10% 10% 6% 6%
Cubs| 8% 13% 3% 9% 8%
Astros |11% 4% 11% 14% 7%
Marlins | 2% - 2% 2% 1%
Yankees [13% 26% 5% 13% 11%
Cardinals | 4% 5% 7% 3% 4%
Rangers | 6% 1% 3% 6% 10%
Some other team /|37% 30% 38% 37% 39%
Don't have afavorite
Mode
Base |Phone [Internet
Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton |45%  42% 58%
Jeb Bush [46%  50% 32%
Not sure| 9% 8% 11%
Mode
Base |Phone [Internet
Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton |46%  42% 61%
Ted Cruz|45%  50% 28%
Not sure| 9% 8% 11%

June 26-29, 2014
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Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Hillary/Huckabee Hillary/Jindal
Hillary Clinton |45%  41% 60% Hillary Clinton [48%  44% 63%
Mike Huckabee [46%  51% 27% Bobby Jindal |44%  47% 29%
Not sure | 9% 8% 12% Not sure| 8% 8% 7%
Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Hillary/Paul Should Jindal Run
for Pres.?

Hillary Clinton |46%  42% 63%
Rand Paul [46%  50% 28%
Not sure| 9% 8% 10%

Think he should |17%  16% 18%
Think he should not [72%  72% 70%
Not sure | 12% 12% 12%

Mode Mode

Base |Phone |Internet Base |Phone |Internet

E Edwards E Edwards/Jindal
Favorability Edwin Edwards |48%  46%  56%
Bobby Jindal [43%  44% 35%

Not sure | 10% 9% 10%

Favorable |39%  40% 37%
Unfavorable [44%  46% 34%
Not sure | 17% 14% 30%

June 26-29, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Mode Mode
Base |Phone |Internet Base |Phone [Internet
Support/Oppose Support/Oppose
Common Core Cutting Carbon
Support|30%  28% 37% Support |[48%  47% 50%
Oppose |48% 51% 36% Oppose (34%  38% 19%
Not sure [23%  22% 27% Not sure |[18%  15% 30%
Mode Mode
Base |Phone |Internet Base |Phone [Internet
Should Same-sex Gay Marriage/Civ.
Marriage Be Allowed Unions/No
in LA? Recognition
Think it should be [32%  29% 44% Gay couples should |28%  25% 43%
allowed be allowed to legally
o 0 o marry
Think it should not|55%  59% 41%
be Gay couples should [34%  39% 16%
Notsure[13% 12%  15% be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no[32% 33% 30%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure| 5% 4% 10%

June 26-29, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 664 Louisiana voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Mode Mode

Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet

Rather See Saints or Fave NCAA Sports

USMNT Win? Team
Saints winning the |72%  72% 71% Grambling| 9% 9% 7%
Super Bowl Louisiana-Lafayette [10%  10% 12%
US.winning the |20%  18% 24% .
World Cup Louisiana-Monroe | 3% 4% 2%
Not sure| 9%  10% 5% Louisiana Tech| 5% 5% 3%
LSU[54%  55% 54%
Southern| 9% 8% 16%
Tulane | 4% 3% 5%
Someone else / Not| 6% 7% 1%
sure
Mode Mode

Base [Phone |Internet Base [Phone |Internet

Miles Approval Mainieri Approval
Approve |59%  60% 56% Approve |57%  61% 41%
Disapprove [21%  21% 23% Disapprove [12%  11% 15%
Not sure [20%  19% 21% Not sure [31%  27% 44%

June 26-29, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Mode

Base |Phone |Internet

Fave MLB Team

Braves [13%  14% 8%
Red Sox| 7% 7% 8%
Cubs| 8% 10% 2%
Astros |11%  12% 7%
Marlins | 2% 1% 3%

Yankees [ 13% 11% 20%
Cardinals | 4% 4% 6%
Rangers | 6% 6% 5%

Some other team /{37%  36% 41%
Don't have afavorite

June 26-29, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Louisiana Survey Results

Q1 Given the choices of Jeb Bush, Chris Christie,
Ted Cruz, Mike Huckabee, Bobby Jindal, Rand

Paul, Marco Rubio, Paul Ryan, and Scott

Walker, who would you most like to see as the

Q2

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

. . . i 2%
GOP candidate for President in 20167 Very liberal........ccooviviiiiiiii e 0
. 0,
Jeb Bush................; 17% Rand Paul............... 10% SOMEWNALNDEIAI .....oovvvsss v 4%
17%
Chris Christie ... 6% Marco Rubio ......... 4% MOEIALE.....ceieeiee it 0
Ted Cruz 19% paul Ryan 4% Somewhat CONSEIVatiVe..............coovrvreerveenn. 35%
. 0,
Mike Huckabee ... 17% Scott Walker .......... 306 VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... 42%
Bobby Jindal 129 Someone else / Not Q3 |Ifyou are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
"""""" SUE...ooooccivvrrnnss 870 WOMAN .o BAY0
Man....... 56%
Q4 Ifyou are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.
180 45....eeveeeeeceeeeeeeereeee e 33%
A6 10 B5......ooveececeerecee e, 42%
Older than 65.........cooiiiiiiiiieee e 25%
June 26-29, 2014 3020 Highwoods Bivd. D
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Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
2016 GOP Pres
Preference
Jeb Bush |17%  64% 10% 22% 20% 11%
Chris Christie | 6% 35% 13% 3% 4%
Ted Cruz|19% 16% 16% 24%
Mike Huckabee |17%  16% 27% 9% 13% 22%
Bobby Jindal [12%  20% 15% 12% 12%
Rand Paul [ 10% 4% 6% 15% 8%
Marco Rubio| 4% 3% 6% 3%
Paul Ryan | 4% 3% 5% 4%
Scott Walker | 3% 1% 7%
Someone else /Not| 8% 24% 12% 9% 6%
sure
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
2016 GOP Pres
Preference
Jeb Bush |17% 20% 16% 15%
Chris Christie| 6% 7% 7% 3%
Ted Cruz|19% 22% 16% 19%
Mike Huckabee [17% 12% 15% 26%
Bobby Jindal [12% 19% 9% 7%
Rand Paul |10% 13% 10% 6%
Marco Rubio| 4% - 7% 3%
Paul Ryan | 4% 3% 4% 4%
Scott Walker | 3% - 5% 4%
Someone else /Not| 8% 3% 10% 13%
sure

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2016 GOP Pres
Preference
Jeb Bush |17% 20% 15%
Chris Christie [ 6% 1% 8%
Ted Cruz|19% 14% 23%
Mike Huckabee [17% 20% 14%
Bobby Jindal [ 12% 19% 7%
Rand Paul | 10% 6% 13%
Marco Rubio | 4% 1% 4%
Paul Ryan | 4% 2% 5%
Scott Walker | 3% 3% 3%
Someone else / Not| 8% 8% 9%

sure
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